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(Kereskedelmi) név

Lamivudine Teva

Lamivudine Teva

Lamivudine Teva

Lamivudine Teva

Lamivudine Teva
Lamivudine Teva

Hataserdsség

100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg

100 mg
100 mg

Gyogyszerforma

filmtabletta

filmtabletta

filmtabletta

filmtabletta

filmtabletta
filmtabletta

171

Az alkalmazas
modja

oralis alkalmazéas
oralis alkalmazas
oralis alkalmazas

oralis alkalmazas

oralis alkalmazas
oralis alkalmazas

Kozvetlen csomagolas

buborékcsomagolas
(PVC/PVdC/AI)
buborékcsomagolas
(PVC/PVdC/Al)
buborékcsomagolas
(PVC/PVdC/Al)
buborékcsomagolas
(PVC/PVdC/Al)
tuveg (HDPE)

tuveg (HDPE) nyitasbiztos
kupakkal

Kiszerelés

28 tabletta

30 tabletta

84 tabletta

100 tabletta

60 tabletta
60 tabletta



